
NRE Sped

Bus 12 AM

Elementary 2024-2025

7:20 Leave ZMS

Left on Blue

Right on Fairmont

Left on Marion

Right on Brown to Dresden

7:23 STOP at Dresden and Englewood

Left on Harding

7:25 STOP Harding and Woodside

Left on Maple

Right on McIntire



Left on Blue

Left on Brighton

Right on Ridge

7:35 STOP Mead and Ridge

7:36 STOP Ridge and Gray

Left on Spangler

Left on Owens

7:37 STOP as soon as you turn on
Owens

7:38 STOP at the Laundromat

Right on Dryden

7:39 STOP at Dryden and Virginia

Left on Virginia

Left on Brighton



7:40 STOP Brighton and Ohio

Right on Dryden

Left on Luck

Right on Muskingum

Right on Pine

7:43 STOP Pine and Bates

7:43 STOP Pine and Ohio

7:43 STOP Pine and Nancy

7:43 STOP at Pine and Lindbergh

Left on Eppley

Left on Maysville

7:46 STOP at 856 Putnam

Follow Putnam to 6th St



Right on Market

7:48 STOP at CA House

RIght on Underwood

Left on Greenwood

Right on Wheeling

7:50 STOP after you turn on Wheeling

Left on Richards

Right on East Pike

Right on Brookside

7:58 STOP Brookside apartments

Go to NRE


